
　　　　    　令和5年　秋季男子シングルス

八塚 平澤

八塚 新野
61 62

黒須 新野
60 60

八塚 新野
63 61

寺岡 本田
61 61

寺岡 本田
76(5) 64

宮﨑 八塚 上谷
60 60

八塚 虻川
63 64

細田 後藤

細田 後藤
76(5) 61

新井 岡戸
62 63

井坂 虻川
64 61

井坂 井坂
61 64

井坂 虻川
60 60

御厨 虻川

1 八塚僚介 平澤健吾 17

3 森田優生 新野敬士 19

2 bye bye 18

5 高木浩史 本田直大 21

4 黒須岳 港屋一樹 20

7 平田穣慈 bye 23

6 寺岡駿弥 北澤龍一 22

8 宮﨑高之 上谷昌也 24

Final

9 細田悠馬 後藤孝文 25

10 bye bye 26

12 新井善貴 岡戸仁志 28

11 川曲人詩 兼子修治 27

14 加藤大志 小野崎航平 30

13 井坂亘明 井坂拓斗 29

16 御厨太祐 虻川大哉 32

15 bye bye 31



　　　令和5年　秋季男子ベテランシングルス

金坂

金坂
60

飯塚
64

金坂
62

中村
62

栗原
61

栗原
62

阿部
62

松永
62

阿部
60

阿部

阿部
61

中島(善)
61

中島(善)
61

石澤

3 飯塚守

4 丸山秀幸

1 金坂洋起

2 bye

7 小松俊治

8 栗原浩一

5 中村順一

6 神谷敏正

11 bye

12 阿部雅重

9 大岩正夫

10 松永仁

15 bye

16 石澤進

13 中島繁

14 中島善夫



令和5年　秋季女子シングルス

岩垂

岩垂
63

細川
60

岩垂
61

落合
62

落合
60

只野

3 細川恵美子

4 湯谷真由

1 岩垂モモカ

2 bye

7 bye

8 只野智子

5 佐藤久美

6 落合美江



令和5年　秋季男子ダブルス

名前 兼子修治
石坂光次

小林信彦
森下秀友

中山治樹
黒木聡太

順位

兼子修治
石坂光次

89(3) 08 3

小林信彦
森下秀友

98(3) 28 2

中山治樹
黒木聡太

80 82 1



令和5年　秋季男子ベテランダブルス

名前 野沢浩行
飯島昌彦

工藤健二
渡辺直也

宮代紀夫
丸山武

中村順一
小松俊治

順位

野沢浩行
飯島昌彦

61 60 61 1

工藤健二
渡辺直也

16 75 61 2

宮代紀夫
丸山武

06 57 36 4

中村順一
小松俊治

16 16 63 3



令和5年　秋季女子ダブルス

名前 中山幸恵
堀口弥生

福寿美歩
加藤愛子

西村昌里
荒谷晃子

佐藤邦江
堀越美智子

順位

中山幸恵
堀口弥生

67(4) 60 61 2

福寿美歩
加藤愛子

76(4) 62 62 1

西村昌里
荒谷晃子

06 26 16 4

佐藤邦江
堀越美智子

16 26 61 3


